PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Inductors
TDK announces automotive power-over-coax inductor
with industry-leading simplicity and efficiency
June 10, 2025
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) launches the ADL8030VA, a high-performance inductor designed specifically for
power-over-coaxial (PoC) applications. Due to its high impedance over a wide frequency range, this component

● Wideband T-bias inductor
Main features and benefits
● Only one component for PoC filtering
● High impedance over a wide frequency range
● High mechanical stability
● Qualified according to AEC-Q200
● Suitable for AOI (automatic optical inspection)
PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 2
Ordering code Internal code Rated inductance
LR [µH]
DC resistance
Rtyp [Ω]
Rated current
Itemp (+25°C) [A]
ADL8030VA-100M B82450A1002E000 10  0.33  0.82
ADL8030VA-150M B82450A1502E000 15 0.41  0.79
ADL8030VA-180M B82450A1802E000 18 0.45 0.77
ADL8030VA-220M B82450A2202E000 22 0.49 0.74
ADL8030VA-680M B82450A6802E000 68 1.47 0.42
ADL8030VA-101M B82450A1003E000 100 2.21 0.33
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a
foundation of material sciences mastery, TDK welcomes societal transformation by resolutely remaining at the
forefront of technological evolution. It was established in 1935 to commercialize ferrite, a key material in electronic